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YemnioHaTt U-19
2019/20 8- Typ, MaTy Ned6

M aTHuus, 04.10.2019, 13:00, "JlokomoTmB", PaBa-Pycbka. 10°C. nagavi: 150

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

opox BaneHTuH
Mynopuk Bnagucnas (K)
KanuH4yyk Tumodin
CniyHnin CtenaH
JaHunok Aptem
Cwvy Onekcin
l'yA3iHCbKUI Bagum
Ko3ak borgaH
Cywak Hasap
FipHUA Makcum
MepLees Bagmm

3anacHi

12
8
18
11
3
10
7

Cacc Hazap-CtedhaH
JleHb Oner

Tnymak HOpin
JlicoBnk PomaH
XnaHb Makcum
Papenuubkui KOpin
ben AHgpin

TpeHep
[HaTiB PomaH

ApbiTp:

CapokoBcbkuia Irop
AcucteHT 1:

Bonowtyk AHacTacis
ACUCTEHT 2:

ropbaTiok OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

JlecbKiB flpocnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Ckopelko HOpin

3:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
5
15
21
13
14
8
22
16
3
19

360opLunk EBreHin
®dypceHko MukunTa
Macnos ®egip
Laptok Inng (K)
MoTanos borpaH
KowikoLl IBaH
lonosiH OnekcaHap
Mnakca PopnioH
OmnTpies JaHuno
Anizage Tyran
Tpodumiok Mupocsias

3anacHi

12
4

20
7

11
18
23

3eneHtoK OMUTpPO
JleBaAHKOB Brnagucnas
MuxanneHko Mnkuta
Ko3unubkuint Muknta
Mooywko Muxanno
Lepbak ApTem
CaeHtok OnekcaHgp

TpeHep
pnbaHoB Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2019/20, 8- Typ, MaTy Ned6
M sTHuus, 04.10.2019, 13:00, "JlokomoTuB", PaBa-Pycbka. 10°C. Mnsgavi: 150

. 01 . .
«KapnaTu» JIbBIB 3 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
40' ) 13 Notanos BorpaH
| 3 Anizage Tyran
46 N 7 Ko3nubknin MnkuTa
21 Cywak Hasap ,
7 be Anppinn 1V 60
19 OaHuntok ApTem 60'
61' @ 22 MNnakca PogioH
24 Kosak borpaH ,
18 Tnymak HOpin N 62
15 Meppees Bagum ,
11 NlicoBnk PomaH N 67
70 13 NoTanos borpaH
17 KannHuyk Tumodin 77
18 Tnymak HOpin ~ (®) 78'
20 FipHun Makcum ,
10 Papenuubkmm FOpin N 62 |
83" 1l 16 OmunTpieB aHnno

23 CaBeHtok OnekcaHgp
, 22 MNnakca PogioH
90 N 4 JleBsiHKOB Bnagucnas

10 Pagenuubkui KOpin ® 90+1'
16 Cuy Onekcin 4l 90+3"
8 JleHb Oner
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
€ ron JXKoBTa kapTka l Zpyra xosTa kapTka . YepsoHa KapTkKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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